
2 1st

8:00-8:55

2nd

9:00-9:55

3rd

10:00-10:55

4th

11:00-11:55

5th                     

11:55-12:45

1

2

Elementary 

Latin 1                                     

3rd-8th                           

Combs

Latin                         

Coombs

3
Physical Science                                                                                               

N. Dille

Jr. High math,    

Pre-Algebra, 

Algebra 1                          

N. Dille

H.S.  Spanish 3                                                           

Humbracht 

4
Biology        

Mills                                           

Writing Lab           

Coburn

Geometry           

Coburn

5
Marine Biology              

Volchko

Art For Little 

Ones                 

PRE-2nd                      

Art Exploration 

2                       

3rd-6th            

Dell'Aringa           

6
Physics                                                                                                  

Dille

 Algebra 2 &  

Pre-Calculus                               

Dille

Spanish 1-2              

Nordhausen

Youth 

Room

Sign Language 

Bottoms

GYM

Play and Learn                   

Pre -K       

Carlson

Building Faith 

with Legos and 

More                    

Pre-2nd   

Carlson

Fitness Fun 

with a Focus                    

K-3rd    Carlson

Sanc

Voice / Piano/ 

Cello Lessons    

Cotton

Voice / Piano/ 

Cello Lessons    

Cotton

Voice / Piano/ 

Cello Lessons    

Cotton

Voice / Piano/ 

Cello Lessons    

Cotton

World History: Renaissance, 

Reformation and Growth of 

Nations                                                                          

Campbell     

Chemistry & Chemistry Lab                                              

Anliker                                                                         

Family Room/School 
Time-Quiet work


