2	1st 8:00-8:55	2nd 9:00-9:55	3rd 10:00-10:55	4th 11:00-11:55	5th 11:55-12:45
1	Family Room/School Time-Quiet work				
2		Elementary Latin 1 3rd-8th Combs	Latin Coombs		
3	Physical Science N. Dille	Jr. High math, Pre-Algebra, Algebra 1 N. Dille	H.S. Spanish 3 Humbracht		
4	Biology Mills	Writing Lab Coburn	Geometry Coburn		
5	Marine Biology Volchko	Art For Little Ones PRE-2nd	Art Exploration 2 3rd-6th Dell'Aringa		
6	Physics Dille	Algebra 2 & Pre-Calculus Dille	Spanish 1-2 Nordhausen		
Youth Room	Chemistry & Chemistry Lab Anliker		Sign Language Bottoms	World History: Renaissance, Reformation and Growth of Nations Campbell	
GYM			Play and Learn Pre -K Carlson	Building Faith with Legos and More Pre-2nd Carlson	Fitness Fun with a Focus K-3rd Carlson
Sanc	Voice / Piano/ Cello Lessons Cotton	Voice / Piano/ Cello Lessons Cotton	Voice / Piano/ Cello Lessons Cotton	Voice / Piano/ Cello Lessons Cotton	